
Sportschützenkreis 3 Mosbach

Kreisklasse I - LG aufgelegt
18.05.2025

4. WK (Rundenwettkampf) 4 5 6 7

Ergebnisse Mannschaften

KKS Hüffenhardt I 942,6
Weiß, Maria 106,9 105,4 103,9 316,2
Schatz, Wulfrin 102,8 104,7 105,7 313,2
Schneider, Rudolf 104,0 104,7 104,5 313,2

KKS Hüffenhardt II 929,1
Mühlfeit, Jürgen 104,2 101,7 101,1 307,0
Schatz, Annette 103,9 103,7 104,4 312,0
Weiß, Peter 102,4 104,6 103,1 310,1

KKS Stein I 937,6
Berkefeld, Jochen 104,1 105,9 103,3 313,3
Trautmann, Harald 103,0 103,6 102,9 309,5
Jozwiak, Kurt 105,3 105,9 103,6 314,8

KKS Stein II 914,5
Weber, Heinz 97,7 102,9 103,3 303,9
Draxler, Christoph 103,0 103,8 100,3 307,1
Erdmann, Harald 100,1 102,1 101,3 303,5

SSV Obrigheim I 917,4
Karoske, Hans-Jörg 105,0 102,8 100,9 308,7
Henn, Horst 104,0 101,3 103,1 308,4
Frohnmüller, Norbert 101,0 101,0 98,3 300,3
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Sportschützenkreis 3 Mosbach

Kreisklasse I - LG aufgelegt
18.05.2025

4. WK (Rundenwettkampf) 4 5 6 7

Tabelle Mannschaften

Rang Verein / Mannschaft Spalte1 1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Gesamt
1. KKS Hüffenhardt I 944,5 943,0 941,7 942,6 3.771,8
2. KKS Stein I 939,8 943,2 938,4 937,6 3.759,0
3. KKS Hüffenhardt II 932,2 916,4 931,6 929,1 3.709,3
4. KKS Stein II 926,5 908,9 908,2 914,5 3.658,1
5. SSV Obrigheim I 917,6 915,6 897,8 917,4 3.648,4
6. KKS Hüffenhardt III 0,0 0,0 915,4 0,0 915,4

Tabelle Einzelergebnisse 

Rang Name, Vorname Verein 1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Gesamt
1. Schatz, Wulfrin KKS Hüffenhardt 315,5 315,1 314,7 313,2 1.258,5
2. Berkefeld, Jochen KKS Stein 314,4 314,3 316,0 313,3 1.258,0
3. Jozwiak, Kurt KKS Stein 311,8 316,6 313,9 314,8 1.257,1
4. Schneider, Rudolf KKS Hüffenhardt 312,7 312,6 312,3 313,2 1.250,8
5. Weiß, Peter KKS Hüffenhardt 311,4 304,0 311,4 310,1 1.236,9
6. Erdmann, Harald KKS Stein 308,2 312,3 308,5 303,5 1.232,5
7. Draxler, Christoph KKS Stein 312,6 306,5 305,3 307,1 1.231,5
8. Schneider, Rainer KKS Hüffenhardt 308,9 307,1 307,3 305,1 1.228,4
9. Henn, Horst SV Obrigheim 303,2 309,6 306,7 308,4 1.227,9

10. Karoske, Hans-Jörg SV Obrigheim 311,0 306,2 288,8 308,7 1.214,7
11. Dziedzitz, Christian KKS Hüffenhardt 304,9 294,2 309,2 299,1 1.207,4
12. Frohnmüller, Norbert SV Obrigheim 303,4 299,8 302,3 300,3 1.205,8
13. Angstmann, Josef KKS Guttenbach 295,2 290,1 303,7 295,9 1.184,9
14. Trautmann, Harald KKS Stein 312,8 308,6 0,0 309,5 930,9
15. Müller, Wolfgang KKS Hüffenhardt 309,9 305,3 311,0 0,0 926,2
17. Weber, Heinz KKS Stein 306,5 0,0 306,7 303,9 917,1
18. Mühlfeit, Jürgen KKS Hüffenhardt 0,0 0,0 304,1 307,0 611,1

Tabelle Damenwertung 

Rang Name, Vorname Verein 1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Gesamt
1. Weiß, Maria KKS Hüffenhardt 316,3 315,3 314,7 316,2 1.262,5
2. Schatz, Annette KKS Hüffenhardt 310,9 303,8 304,0 312,0 1.230,7
3. Angstmann, Elfriede KKS Guttenbach 305,6 300,7 298,1 296,2 1.200,6
4. Carl, Maria KKS Stein 305,5 293,8 296,2 297,4 1.192,9
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